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PRODUCTION
Critical Incident

Privatisation

Uber Eats

Brawl Stars

Westpac Ltd

Centaur Media
Deadly Women
Bullying and Harassment
Baxtopia
Interpreters

Dead Down Under
Avant Insurance
Please Marry My Boy

Rake

The Devil Walketh About

China Heart

Razorhurst

Solo and Pas De Deux
Jacynta

Yes Life is Like That

T: (02) 9558 9005 F: (02) 9558 9006 M: 0411 332 831
www.brigidosullivan.au +61 413 367 232

ROLE
Teacher

Mum

Family Friend Xmas
Pam

Various lead
Various lead
Trudi Lennon
Case worker

Dr Shaw/Merran
CSS Officer (L)
Deborah (S)
Lead x 8
Anastasia (G)
Justice Pritchard
Mrs Moynihan

Adelaide (S)

Kate Leigh (co L)

Natasha (L)
Nicole (co L)

Belinda (L)

DIRECTOR
Neil Sharma

Phil Rich

Steve Rogers
Steve Rogers
Phil Rich

Phil Rich

John Mavety
Various

Phil Rich

Jane Wilcox
Jason Carthew
Tony Chu
Joseph Lurie
Rowan Woods
Scott Sowter

Annette Shun-Wah

Richard Fox

Tamara Gulic
Brent Williams

Valentina Forno

COMPANY
Stan

Public Service
Assoc

Revolver
Revolver

2 Feet Films
2 Feet Films
Beyond Intl
Altura
iH&T/2 Feet
Wordstation
DDU Films
MACA
Granada /Ch7
ABC

SS films

Dlux Media
Arts

Dlux Media
Arts

Talespinners
Tropfest

IFSS

2024

2022/23

2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2017
2017 & 2013
2015
2016
2013
2012
2012
2012

2011

2010

2009
2009

2008
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Natural Selection

You’ll Stay With Me

Tea for Terror

This Bitch called Home

Fat Pizza

The Doghouse

Hughie-Slap that Ass

Spaces

An Easy Commute

Pizza
My Hearts Dezire

Heartless

Roy and HG’s Olympics

That’s Entertainment

Bangers

Interuptus

T: (02) 9558 9005 F: (02) 9558 9006 M: 0411 332 831
www.brigidosullivan.au +61 413 367 232

Sandra (S)

Louise (S)

Susan (S)

Louise (L)

Door Bitch (F)

Kay (L)

The Red Dress

Dance video lead

Lisa Bunn (L)

Policewomen (G)
Muse

Ruby’s boss

Various (sketch
comedy)

Various (sketch
comedy)

Tracey(L)

Louise (L)

Keith Johnson

Tony Chu

Tony Chu

Catherine Creswell

Paul Fenech

Stuart Katzen

Max Jacobsen-
Gonzales

Bat-Sheva Guez

Tarquin Scott

Paul Fenech
Sian Newey

David Moore

Nick Bufalo

John Samaha

Chris Schwager

Tonia Peppitt

18 on9

NAFA
Productions

NAFA
Productions

ABC Sunday
Arts

Fat Pizza
Films
StuArt Films
Kirk Pengilly

UTS Masters

Man
Overboard
Productions

SBS
Music video

Teague
Moore

Artist Services

TVSN- Ch. 31

Ridge Films

Tropfest

2008

2007

2006

2004

2003

2002

2003

2002

2002

2001

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

2000
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Black Boxes Grace (L) Dana Kedzier/Scott  Tropfest 1999
Hurst
Race On/Celery/Mobile 3 x leads Various-Kay Pavlou  Metro TV 1997

Riviera Prod.s 1996
(TV Pilot UK)

Elvis has left the Building  Various (sketch Derek Pacinio

comedy)

The Madness of King Milkmaid/Rehearsal Nicholas Hytner Mad George 1994

George 111 actor Films

Smoke Smokey Woman v/o London Int. 1994
Film School

Snakes and Ladders Sarah (L) Sarah Howard Royal 1993
Holloway
College

Max Come Home Ashley (L) Andre Johnson Richmond 1993
Film School

CBA Training Michelle Efex CBA 1991

E Street Maureen Richards Leigh Spence Ch. 10- 1991
Westside
Productions

Edens Lost Salon Girl Neil Armfield ABC 1989

Richmond Hill Nurse Donahue Gary Conway Ch. 10.Grundy 1988
Productions

The Inferno Nurse Rickard AFTRS AFTRS 1988

COMMERICALS- 100 % Uber Eats (current) That's’ Life, Nestle ~ KFC, Channel = 2004-2021

Yoghurt 10 ID, Mazda
VOICE /RADIO
Train the trainer Podcast Interviewer/Voice Gillian O’Conner Deloitte/TAFE 2023

interviews

over

Digital
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The Doghouse

Kevin’s Odyssey

THEATRE
PRODUCTION
Elizabeth & Elizabeth

Pioneers In Petticoats

Matilda Fish and The
BushRanger

Neptunes

The Bee and The Tree

The Good, The Bad & The

Lawyer

Not Quite Cabaret

Not Quite Cabaret

Find Me a Lawyer

Nuns Gone Wild

The Sound of Luftwaffen

T: (02) 9558 9005 F: (02) 9558 9006 M: 0411 332 831
www.brigidosullivan.au +61 413 367 232

Kay (L)

Various-Lead s

CHARACTER
Elizabeth McArthur

4 x 1 Women Leads

Matilda Fish (L) &
other

Anne Kraft

Grub (L)

Rhonda (L)

Various x 8 (L)

Various x 5 (L)

Matty (L)

Sister Caroline

Eliza( L)

Stuart Katzen

Derek Pacinio

DIRECTOR
Jimmy Thomson

Jessica Blaxland
Ashby

Jessica Blaxland
Ashby

Renee Lim

Duncan Maurice

Richard Cotter

Deb
Bradshaw/Christine
Greenough

Alan
Walpole/Brenton
Amies/Bev Callow

Richard Cotter

Bryan Cutts

Pete Greenway

2SER

Playhouse
(UK) Pilot

COMPANY
Hilton Hotel

Blaxland &
Daughter-
Tour

Blaxland &
Daughter-
Tour

The Depot

Mongrel
Mouth

Tap Gallery

Paddington
Arms

Paddington
Arms

Newtown
Theatre

NIDA Theatre

Seymour
Centre

2001

1995

2021

2015-2019

2016-2019

2017

2016

2013

2011

2011

2011

2011

2009
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Bondi Legal

The Cellar Children

Dial L for Love

The Drill Instructor

2 Weddings & a Lawyer

Blood Oranges

The Revengers Tragedy

Beauty in the Murk

Funeral Games

This Bitch called Home

The Right Size

Othello

Funny Honey

The Taming of the Shrew

Macbeth

T: (02) 9558 9005 F: (02) 9558 9006 M: 0411 332 831
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Frances (L)

Joan(L)

Jan (L)

Mrs Endicott (L)

Wendy (L)

Doris (L)

Castiza

Helen (L)

Tessa (L)

Louise (L)

Woman 2 (L)

Desdemona (L)

Stand-up

Gremio et al

Witches

Richard Cotter

Glynn Oram

Glynn Oram

Steve McGrath

Richard Cotter

Marianna Sorales

Matthew O’Sullivan

Charlene Rammage

Juliette Ferrier

Catherine Cresswell

Felicity Burke

Michael Block

Brigid O’Sullivan

Michael Block

Michael Block

Tap Gallery

Newtown
Theatre

Newtown
Theatre

Newtown
Theatre

Tap Gallery

Seymour
Centre

Bondi Pavilion

Newtown
Theatre

The Cat &
Fiddle

Newtown
Theatre

Newtown
Theatre

Thredbo
Fest/Tour

East Village

Thredbo
Fest/Tour

Thredbo
Fest/Tour

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2005

2005

2004

2003

2001

2000-2001

2000

2000
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Ab Fab the show

A Small Suburban Crisis

Twelfth Night

The John Wayne
Principle

Blue Murder

Shaken not Stirred

White with White

Wheels

Sperm

My Life in the Bush of

Ghosts

Bottle Busters

Judgement

The Owl & The Pussycat

On Golden Pond
The Sound of Murder

Dead Easy

Murder by Misadventure

T: (02) 9558 9005 F: (02) 9558 9006 M: 0411 332 831
www.brigidosullivan.au +61 413 367 232

Saffy & Bubble

Christine (L)

Various

Fiona (S)

Eve (L)

Var Sketch (L)

Women x 4 (L)

Kate(L)

TV Ghostess (Co-L)

Sodash (L)

Frieda (L)

Doris (L)
Chelsea
Anne (L)
Aimee

Emma (L)

Jules Jones/Brigid
O’Sullivan

Alan Weaver

Bruce Wall

Abigail Anderson

Lucy Skilbeck

Simon Cathcart

Karl McMillan

Simon Cathcart

Julie-Ann Robinson

James Tillit

Michael Almaz

Suzanne Jeffries
Suzanne Jeffries
Suzanne Jeffries
Suzanne Jeffries

Suzanne Jeffries

Novotel North
Beach

The Edge

Battersea Arts
Centre

Aust High
Commission

Kings Head
Islington

The Rheingold
Club

Arts Club
(West End)

Hammersmith
Riverside

Royal Court

6.15 (Nat
tour)

Café Thtre
Convent Grdn

Ayr Civic Rep
Ayr Civic Rep
Ayr Civic Rep
Ayr Civic Rep

Ayr Civic Rep

2000

1999

1998

1997

1997

1996

1996

1995

1995

1994

1994

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993
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Goldilocks

The Tempest

Dick Whittington

America Hurrah

Motel

The Orchestra

The Trial

Journey of the Fifth

Horse

In the Boom Boom Room

Henry IV Part 1

The Merchant of Venice

Macbeth

Richard 11l

A Midsummer Night's

Dream
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Goldilocks

Miranda

Alice Fitzwarren

1% & Girl at the

Party

The Woman

Suzanne Delicias

Ingrid/Mrs Brown

Feathers/Tania

Sally Hooper

Lady Percy

Jessica/Nerissa

Porter/Witch

Margaret/Wales

Hermia/Puck

Savage & Stratton

Katherine

Schoonover

Savage & Stratton

Bryan Haig

Bryan Haig

Bryan Haig

Gary Baxter

Paul Booth

Clayton Buffoni

Crispin Taylor

Crispin Taylor

Crispin Taylor

Crispin Taylor

Peter Douglas

London &
Regional Tour

Conway Hall
London

London &
Regional Tour

Matchbox
Theatre

Matchbox
Theatre

Matchbox
Theatre

The Rep

Iron Cove
Theatre

Ensemble
Studios Rep

Ensemble/Q
Theatre/Tour

Ensemble/Q
Theatre/Tour

Ensemble/Q
Theatre/Tour

Ensemble/Q
Theatre/Tour

Bondi Pav/Q
Theatre/Tour

1993-1994

1992

1992-1993

1991

1991

1991

1991

1990

1990

1989-1991

1989-1991

1989-1991

1989-1991

1989-1991
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Romeo & Juliet

Julius Caesar

Stage Door

Picnic

Ghostbusters

Superheroes

Teendreams

TRAINING

Ensemble Studios

Actors Centre

The Shakespeare
Workout

Syd International Film
School

MEAA Performance

US dialect

T: (02) 9558 9005 F: (02) 9558 9006 M: 0411 332 831
www.brigidosullivan.au +61 413 367 232

Juliet/Benvolio

Soothsayer/Various

Linda Shaw

Millie

Janene

Wonder Woman

Trisha

Acting &
Performance

Acting for Camera

Member

Director Master
class

Shakespeare

Various

David Atfield

Virginia Boyle

Lorna Stewart

Wendy Hill

Alan Howard

Alan Howard

Kate Newey

Graduate- 3 years

Advanced Master
Course

London and New
York

Performer

Master class

Master class

Bondi Pav/Q
Theatre/Tour

Bondi Pav/Q
Theatre/Tour

Ensemble
Studios Rep

Ensemble
Studios Rep

Aust .Theatre
Management

Aust .Theatre
Management

Seymour
Centre

Hayes Gordon

Lani Tapu

Bruce Wall

George
Whaley

John Bell

Natasha
McNamara,

1989-1991

1989-1991

1989

1988

1984-1987

1984-1987

1983

1988

1994

1997-1999

2002

2003

2005-2021


http://www.harbourstreet.com.au/
mailto:harbourstreet@optusnet.com.au
http://www.brigidosullivan.au/

BRIGID O’SULLIVAN

HJM

harbour street management

www.harbourstreet.com.au email: harbourstreet@optusnet.com.au
T: (02) 9558 9005 F: (02) 9558 9006 M: 0411 332 831
www.brigidosullivan.au +61 413 367 232
HEIGHT: 162CM, 5’4" SIZE: 14 EYES:BLUE HAIR:LONG,CURLY,AUBURN PLAYING RANGE 38-55

Paige Walker,
John Higgins,
MEAA Acting for Camera Various Master Lynn Hegarty, 2005-2021
class Jonathan

Mills
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